2023 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2023 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011) 11011-Y012 1
CASE-AIR FILTER,LWR (Ref # 11011A) 11011-Y013 1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013) 11013-Y005 1
CASE-ASSY,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11021) 11021-Y002 1
CAP,DRAIN (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y036 1
CHAMBER,NOISE SILENCE (Ref # 12026) 12026-Y002 1
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073) 14073-Y018 1
DUCT,JOINT (Ref # 14073A) 14073-Y019 1
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073B) 14073-Y020 1
DUCT,JOINT (Ref # 14073C) 14073-Y021 1
DUCT,CHAMBER (Ref # 14073D) 14073-Y022 1
PACKING (Ref # 43049) 43049-Y006 3
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-Y009 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-Y033 1
SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093) 92093-Y031 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y013 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-Y056 3
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y018 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X25 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y130 4
BOLT,FLANGE,6MM (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y180 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y046 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y030 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-Y031 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-Y063 6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C) 92173-Y065 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D) 92173-Y066 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E) 92173-Y074 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F) 92173-Y079 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173G) 92173-Y080 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2023 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92173H) 92173-Y082 2
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192) 92192-Y068 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.